Hagley Golf Club - Member Handicap Listing
Handicaps effective from Thu 7 Mar 2019 to Wed 20 Mar 2019.

Men

ID

Name

18 Hole

1751750
1795121
1751472
1750543
1750414
1750621
1751137
1750298
1751819
1751639
1750685
1750705
1751506
1751790
1751659
1750016
1750761
1751117
1751725
1751656
5508131
1751231
1751770
1751785
1751440
1750541
1751772
1751811
1751807
1751791
1751792
1751806
1751588
1750319
1750340
1750892
1751500
1751515
1750581
1751795
1750255
1751787
1751342
1751592

Aitcheson, Caleb
Alexander, Paul
Allsop, Peter
Armstrong, Cedric
Armstrong, Linsay
Arscott, Peter
Austin, Joseph
Baker, Barry
Beale, Toby

Black, Tony

Bluck, Robert
Bond, Christopher
Brechin, Roger
Brodie, Lee
Brown, Donald
Bull, Rex

Bullen, Michael
Burford, Bob
Butterfield, Neil
Cain, Rhys

Calder, John
Carnoutsos, George
Chisholm, Mike
Chow, Timothy
Clark, David
Cleave, Bernard
Connell, Robert
Connolly, Eddie
Connolly, Joseph
Croy, Charlie
Croy, Harry
Dalling, Charlie
Dawson, Colin
Dearsley, Peter
Dick, Lindsay
Dickson, Grant
Douglas, Kevin
Doyle, Christopher
Druery, Geoffrey
Earney, Shane
Edwards, Thomas
Eiffert, Christopher
Ensor, Michael
Fahey, Damien

Handicap
Index

Pending
16.3
12.2
23.3
16.2

9.9
40.1
18.1

Pending
19.2
26.8
24.4
13.8
18.2

Pending
23.2
18.2
17.6

Pending
22.6
18.8
27.2
24.7
29.8

Pending
26.3
28.5

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

9.2
21.8
19.5
19.0
28.2
11.3
22.7
17.3
24.6
15.5
11.7
15.9

White
Tee Course
Handicap

Pending
17
13
24
17
10
42
19
Pending
20
28
25
14
19
Pending
24
19
18
Pending
23
19
28
26
31
Pending
27
30
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
10
23
20
20
29
12
24
18
25
16
12
16

Handicap gone up

ID
1751794
1751815
1751810
1750556
1751782
1751139
1751786
1751257
1751420
1751375
1751643
1751189
1751631
1751805
1751776
1751594
1751797
1751693
1751112
1751638
1751789
1751190
1751591
1750045
1751442
1750371
1751714
1750061
1364185
1751802
1751539
1751703
1750598
1750879
1751749
1751082
1751723
1751760
1751788
1750858
1751784
1751135
1751166
1751000
1751379

Name

Fraser, Colin
Frederiksen, Claus
Fussell, David
Galloway, Hamish
Gould, Carl

Grant, Bruce
Green, Phillip
Haenga, Hetremia Tuahae
Hall, Philip

Hall, William
Hamblett, Michael
Harding, Mark
Harris, Mark
Hegan, Charlie
Hemmingson, Billy
Henshaw, Gareth
Heo, Gido
Herbert, Gerald
Holdaway, John
Hooker, Peter
Hosking, Jeff
Huang, James
Hunter, Peter
Jansen, Herman
Jessep, David
Keen, Mike
Keenan, James
King, Richard
Kotzikas, Emilios
Lamb, George
Lau, Trevor

Lee, Tae Jim
Leggat, James
Liddell, Andrew
Lowe, Ethan
Lynch, Roger
MacFarlane, Tom
MacKway_jones, Andrew
Maguire, Chris
Martin, Lindsay
Matsas, Nigel
Matthews, Jason
Maw, Bruce
McCabe, Allan
McCardle, Tim

Handicap

Index

18.8
Pending
Pending
9.8

8.3

19.6
Pending
31.3
23.5
25.8
13.6

6.3

26.8
49.8
23.9
29.6
Pending
Pending
15.7
19.2
Pending
15.8
11.2
32.3
Pending
29.1
Pending
10.3
19.0
104
27.3
Pending
11.6
13.1
Pending
36.6
Pending
13.5
Pending
28.9
30.3
6.0
14.9
31.9
30.7

Handicap gone down

White
Tee Course

Handicap
19
Pending
Pending
10

9

20
Pending
32

24

27

14

7

28

52

25

31
Pending
Pending
16

20
Pending
16

12

33
Pending
30
Pending
11

20

11

28
Pending
12

14
Pending
38
Pending
14
Pending
30

31

6

15

33

32



Hagley Golf Club - Member Handicap Listing
Handicaps effective from Thu 7 Mar 2019 to Wed 20 Mar 2019.

Men

ID
1751664
1751217
1751212
1751724
1750966
1750481
1751777
1751221
1751800
1751292
1750597
1751710
1751775
1751449
1751144
1751527
1751087
1751646
1751762
1751684
1751471
1751444
1751480
1750005
1751007
1750192
1751780
1751801
1751672
1751536
1751463
1750434
1751487
1750431
1751415
1751735
1751459
1751372
1751751
1751512
1751552
1751167
1750106
1750841
1751445

Name

McGrath, Peter
McKenzie, David
McKenzie, Stephen
Mclaren, Peter
McLernon, Harry
Millar, David
Misonou, Sam
Moore, Fraser
Morris, Matt
Mukhia, Prawindra
Nolet, John
Noonan, Matt
O'Brien, Brent
Ogle, Alan
Osborne, Garry
Parker, Graeme
Perigo, Tim

Peters, Rob

Pivac, Dion

Porter, John
Potter, Philip
Pousini, Taniela
Reddiford, Jonathan
Robertson, Michael
Saafi, Siosifa
Satchy, Rob
Schoormans, Scott
Shen, Juncheng
Shield, Chris
Simmonds, Alistair
Sincock, Gregg
Skinner, Gary
Skipper, Hugh
Smith, Murray
Smyth, Liam

Soh, Chee

Stent, Dominic
Sullivan, Peter

Sutton-Mallger, Nathan

Swart, Lukas
Sycamore, Brent
Tewheoro, Derrick
Timu, Alan
Tonner, Joseph
Tuilotolava, Ofa

Handicap
Index

13.7
10.0
12.7
Pending
24.0
23.8
Pending
16.5
21.9
25.3
24.3
19.0
41.4
31.3
18.3
9.2
20.4
Pending
4.6

9.7

7.1
15.8
30.4
15.7
15.6
26.2
35.7
Pending
32.9
16.3
30.1
30.6
31.1
23.4
6.8
34.0
30.2
14.6
Pending
23.2
21.4
19.4
13.1
13.9
15.7

White
Tee Course

Handicap
14

10

13
Pending
25

25
Pending
17

23

26

25

20

43

32

19

10

21
Pending
5

10

7

16

31

16

16

27

37
Pending
34

17

31

32

32

24

7

35

31

15
Pending
24

22

20

14

14

16

Handicap gone up

ID
1750748
1751395
1750576
1751793
1750753
1750715
1751799
1751340
1751752
1751779
1750757
1750647
1751327
1751296
1751774

9 Hole
1751758
1750648
1751808
1750534
1751627
1751437

Handicap
Name Index

Upritchard, Alan 16.0
Van Der Griend, Benjamin 22.2
Van Drongelen, Bert 28.0
Vink, Cornelis 23.3
Visser, Martin 12.1
Webb, Warwick 21.3
Weeds, Harry Pending
Weston, Alan Pending
White, Anton Pending
Williams, Clayton 45.1
Wilson, Paul 20.4
Wilson-Pyne, Ken 23.5
Winiata, John 38.7
Yardeni, Neil 12.0
Young, Tony 21.4
Journeaux, Martin 24.5
Markgraaff, Chris 28.8
McMahon, Geof 27.2
Pierce, Len 20.9
Ross, Brendan 20.5
Strang, Hugo 14.4

Handicap gone down

White
Tee Course
Handicap

17

23

29

24

13

22
Pending
Pending
Pending

47

21

24

40

12

22

13
15
14
11
11



Hagley Golf Club - Member Handicap Listing Handicap gone up Handicap gone down
Handicaps effective from Thu 7 Mar 2019 to Wed 20 Mar 2019.

Women Yellow Yellow
Handicap Tee Course Handicap Tee Course
ID Name Index Handicap ID Name Index Handicap
18 Hole
1010253 Anderson, Eleanor 49.2 52
1751818 Browne, Philippa 14.2 15
1751187 Burford, Linda 29.6 31
1751310 Cameron, Bronwyn 20.4 21
1751707 Cameron, Merrin Pending Pending
1751259 Dore, Jane 17.3 18
1751809 Faulkner, Bron 36.9 39
1750399 Grace, Margaret 23.0 24
1750364 Groome, Judy Pending Pending
1751773 Gudsell, Gendy 28.3 30
1751441 Hampton, Nadine 47.0 49
1751798 Keenan, Jayantha 31.8 33
1751302 Kiely, Joan 28.8 30
1751711 Kim, Jin Boon Pending Pending
1750584 Latham, Joyce 24.1 25
1751765 Lunjevich, Brenda Pending Pending
1751300 Matthews, Gaylene 28.0 29
1751192 McGuigan, Debra 28.5 30
1751615 Moore, Xanthe Pending Pending
1751813 Rogers, Lisa 12.2 13
1751726 Skinner, Helen 34.0 36
1751666 Watson, Margaret Pending Pending
1751717 Watson, Paula 33.0 35
1751796 Williams, Glynis Pending Pending
9 Hole
1750082 Allard, Sue 38.3 20
1750635 Hale, Joanne Pending Pending
1751452 Murray, Jocelyn 29.6 16
1751704 Sharp, Sandra Pending Pending
1751781 Shield, Deb 28.8 15
1751778 Sycamore, Jane 44.2 23

1751748 Williams, Val Pending Pending



